

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33832/2009

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEER PAL SINGH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 33834 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33835 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33837 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 27/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, adv.
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Kr. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.33832 and 33837/2009

Sole respondent to file counter affidavit within

four weeks.

Item No.119

-2-

SLP(C) Nos.33834-33835/2009

Await service on the sole respondent.

List again on 26.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar